Schedule for BIOL 233 2015 (Genetics for Life)

Week Working on  |Module Material* Open| Tutorial topic Module Graded Quiz Due Date [Calibrated Peer Review Due Dates
Sept 8-11 Intro Useful Genetics Intro Introduc.tory No quiz
opens Sept. 4 material
Wednesday Sept. 9 Sunday Sept. 20
Sept. 14-18 Module 1
10:00 AM Module 1 11:59pm
Wednesday Sept. 16 Sunday Sept. 27
Sept. 21-25 Module 2 ednescay >ep unday >ep
10:00 AM Module 2 11:59pm
Sept. 28 - Oct. 2 Module 3 Wednesday Sept. 23 Sunday Oct. 4 Peer-explain A available Sept. 30
10:00 AM Module 3 11:59pm
Oct. 5-9 Module 4 Wednesday Sept. 30 Sunday Oct.11 Submission A due Oct.11
10:00 AM Module 4 11:59pm 11:59pm
Sunday Oct. 18 Evaluations B due Oct. 18
Oct. 12-16 Module 5 Wednesday Oct. 7
10:00 AM Module5 11:59pm 11:59pm
Wednesday Oct. 14 Sunday Oct. 25 Submission B due Oct. 25
Oct. 19-23 Module 6
10:00 AM Module 6 10:00 AM 11:59pm
Midterm Evaluations B due FRIDAY Oct. 30
.2 N | i 8 N i
Oct. 29 Thursday Oct. 29 o new module midterm 5:30 pm o graded quiz 11:50pm
Wednesday Oct. 28 Sunday Nov. 8
Nov. 2-6 Module 7
10:00 AM Module 7 11:59pm
Wednesday Nov. 4 Sunday Nov. 15 Submission C due Nov. 15
Nov. 9-13 Module 8
10:00 AM Module 8 11:59pm 11:59pm
Wednesday Nov. 11 Sunday Nov. 22 Evaluations C due Nov. 22
Nov. 16-20 Module 9
10:00 AM Module 9 11:59pm 11:59pm
Wednesday Nov. 18 Sunday Nov. 29 Submission D due Nov. 29
Nov. 23-27 Module 10
10:00 AM Module 10 11:59pm 11:59pm
Wednesday Nov. 25 Sunday Dec. 6 Evaluations D due Dec. 6
Nov. 30 - Dec. 4 Module 11
10:00 AM Module 11 11:59pm 11:59pm

Dec. 8-22

Final Exam: scheduled during the standard UBC Exam Period

*Lectures, practice quizzes, tutorials, graded quizzes




